Ada County, ID, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$428

0

$197
$346
$135
$130
$193
$1,429
$17,148

Married
Couple

$572

0

$409
$450
$277
$198
$267
$2,173
$26,076

Adult, One
Child

$572
$434
$402
$450
$354
$248
$270
$2,730
$32,760

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Ada County, ID, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$572
$376
$309
$450
$331
$227
$204
$2,469
$29,628

Two Adults,
2 Children

$719
$868
$682
$693
$535
$390
$408
$4,295
$51,540

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$719
$873
$595
$693
$535
$371
$298
$4,084
$49,008

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$715

0
$365
$354
$256
$169
$169

$64
$492

$2,584
$31,008

Married
Couple

$899

0
$744
$708
$588
$294
$294

$99
$982

$4,608
$55,296

Adult, One
Child

$899
$385
$692
$708
$853
$354
$354

$82
$862

$5,164
$61,968

Household STABILITY Budget, Ada County, ID, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$899
$634
$549
$708
$853
$364
$364

$64
$853

$5,288
$63,456

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,149
$770
$1,307
$1,089
$1,031
$535
$535
$123
$1,562
$8,101
$97,212

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,149
$1,193
$1,127
$1,089
$1,031
$559
$559
$99
$1,627
$8,433
$101,196

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..
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