Ada County, ID, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Ada County, ID, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$428	\$572	\$572	\$572	\$719	\$719	
Childcare	0	0	\$434	\$376	\$868	\$873	
Food	\$197	\$409	\$402	\$309	\$682	\$595	
Transportation	\$346	\$450	\$450	\$450	\$693	\$693	
Healthcare	\$135	\$277	\$354	\$331	\$535	\$535	
Miscellaneous	\$130	\$198	\$248	\$227	\$390	\$371	
Tax	\$193	\$267	\$270	\$204	\$408	\$298	
Monthly Total	\$1,429	\$2,173	\$2,730	\$2,469	\$4,295	\$4,084	
Annual Total	\$17,148	\$26,076	\$32,760	\$29,628	\$51,540	\$49,008	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..

Household STABILITY Budget, Ada County, ID, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$715	\$899	\$899	\$899	\$1,149	\$1,149	
Childcare	0	0	\$385	\$634	\$770	\$1,193	
Food	\$365	\$744	\$692	\$549	\$1,307	\$1,127	
Transportation	\$354	\$708	\$708	\$708	\$1,089	\$1,089	
Healthcare	\$256	\$588	\$853	\$853	\$1,031	\$1,031	
Miscellaneous	\$169	\$294	\$354	\$364	\$535	\$559	
Savings	\$169	\$294	\$354	\$364	\$535	\$559	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$492	\$982	\$862	\$853	\$1,562	\$1,627	
Monthly Total	\$2,584	\$4,608	\$5,164	\$5,288	\$8,101	\$8,433	
Annual Total	\$31,008	\$55,296	\$61,968	\$63,456	\$97,212	\$101,196	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..